
9'-1" CEILING
GARAGE

10-'1"     CEILING
GREAT ROOM

12'-4" x 15'-0"

DINING
9'-1" CEILING
12'-1" x 9'-10"

KITCHEN
13'-1" x 8'-2"
9'-1" CEILING

9'-1"       CEILING
10'-6" x 10'-10"

BEDROOM #2

BATH
9'-1"  CLG

9'-1"       CEILING
10'-6" x 11'-0"

BEDROOM #3

HALL

9-1"    CEILING
13'-0" x 14'-9"

MASTER
BEDROOM

ENTRY
10'-1" CLG.

PORCH
10'-1" CLG.

9-'1"     CEILING
PATIO

9'-0" x 6'-6"

9'-1" CLG.

EXTENDED
PATIO OPTION

PANTRYUTIL.

SHWR.
OPT.

19'-8" x 20'-8"

9'-1" CLG.

MSTR
BATH

STACKING DOOR IN
ADDITION TO

STANDARD DOOR

STACKING DOOR
ILO STANDARD

DOOR

DELUXE
TILE

SHOWER
OPTION

DELUXE
GLASS

SHOWER
OPTION

CENTER HINGE ILO
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR OPTION

TUB w/
GLASS

SHOWER
OPTION

CABINETS
ABOVE

WASHER &
DRYER
OPTION

GLASS
DOOR

OPTION

SKYLIGHTS
OPTIONAL

GOURMET
KITCHEN OPTION

FIREPLACE
OPTION

CEILING
BEAM

TREATMENT

DOOR
OPTION

BARN DOOR
OPTION

W.I.C.
12'-3" x 4'-9"

FRONT VARIES
PER ELEVATION

BUILT-IN
SHELVING

OPTION

TANK LESS
WATER HEATER

OPTION

3CG
OPTION

Home is complete and accepted as built.
Home construction is in process, buyer accepts all option locations.

LOGO

CABLE TV

DESCRIPTION

CAT 5 DATA

LOW VOLTAGE LEGEND

Garage Orientation: Left        Right

Spanish Colonial (A)

Tuscan (B)

Shalem
Community: Painted Desert
1,473 Square Feet
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STACKING DOOR IN ADDITION TO STANDARD DOOR

E8
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E8
41
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29
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29

E8
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49
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41

E8
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29
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E8
41

E8
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E8
41
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49

E6
49

STACKING DOOR IN ILO STANDARD DOOR

E8
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41

E8
41

E8
41

E6
49

E8
41

E8
29

E8
29

E8
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E8
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E8
14

E6
49

E8
41

E8
14

E8
29

E8
14

E8
13

E8
41

E8
29

E8
41

E6
49

E6
49

10-'1"     CEILING
GREAT ROOM

DINING
9'-1" CEILING
12'-1" x 9'-10"

9-'1"     CEILING
PATIO

24'-0" x 10'-0"

10-'1"     CEILING
GREAT ROOM

DINING
9'-1" CEILING
12'-1" x 9'-10"

9-'1"     CEILING
PATIO

24'-0" x 10'-0"

12'-4" x 15'-0" 12'-4" x 15'-0"
10-'1"     CEILING

GREAT ROOM

12'-4" x 15'-0"
DINING

9'-1" CEILING
12'-1" x 9'-10"

9-'1"     CEILING
PATIO

24'-0" x 10'-0"

CENTER HINGE ILO SLIDING GLASS DOOR OPTION

PATIO
9-'1"     CEILING

TANKLESS WATER HEATER OPTION

G

W/H

DELUXE TILE SHOWER OPTIONDELUXE TILE SHOWER OPTION

9'-1" CLG.

MSTR
BATH

GLASS
DOOR

OPTION

TUB w/ GLASS SHOWER OPTION

9'-1" CLG.

MSTR
BATH

DELUXE GLASS SHOWER OPTION

9'-1" CLG.

MSTR
BATH

BARN DOOR OPTION

FIREPLACE OPTION

BATH 2 SHOWER OPTIONBATH 2 SHOWER OPTION

BATH
9'-1"  CLG

GOURMET KITCHEN OPTIONGOURMET KITCHEN OPTION

KITCHEN
13'-1" x 8'-2"
9'-1" CEILING

SKYLIGHTS
OPTIONAL

PANTRY

CEILING BEAM TREATMENT

10-'1"     CEILING
GREAT ROOM

12'-4" x 15'-0"

Fireplace

LOGO

CABLE TV

DESCRIPTION

CAT 5 DATA

LOW VOLTAGE LEGEND

Tankless Water
Heater

Barn Door

Center Hinge ILO
Sliding Glass Door

Stacking in Addition
to Standard Door

Deluxe Glass Shower

Tub w/ Glass Shower

Deluxe Tile Shower

Stacking Door Ilo
Standard Door

Extended Patio

Contemporary
Fireplace

Traditional
Fireplace

Bath 2 Shower

Ceiling Beam
Treatment

Gourmet Kitchen

Shalem Options
Community: Painted Desert
1,473 Square Feet
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*EXTENDED PATIO HAS TO BE SELECTED *EXTENDED PATIO HAS TO BE SELECTED



3RD CAR GARAGE OPTION

PATIO

10'-0" x 3'-4"
9'-1" CLG

BUILT-IN
SHELVING

OPTION

TANK LESS
WATER HEATER

OPTION

PASS-THROUGH
GARAGE DOOR

OPTION

10'-0" x 24'-0"

3CG GARAGE
9'-1"   CEILING

LOGO

CABLE TV

DESCRIPTION

CAT 5 DATA

LOW VOLTAGE LEGENDShalem
Community: Painted Desert
1,473 Square Feet

© 2021 Hakes Brothers, Floor plans, elevations, and specifications are subject to change without notice. The above floor plan and elevations are artistic representations only
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3CG Spanish Colonial (A)

3CG Tuscan (B)3rd Car Garage
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